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October 1, 1945

MONDAY, OCTOBER 1, 1945

Pursuant to a recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissim ers of

Tulsa County, reconvened at the hour of 10:00 o'clock a. m., vith following members present:

J. B. Gray, Chairman, Claude W. Bailey, lMember.,

Member}absent account of illnesse.

Andy Stokes, County Clerk. Curtis Greer,

Je B. Gray, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted.

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Comuissioner Gray, that the

following claims be approved for payment and warrants ordered issued to

otherwise indicatede.

by the Chairman declared carried.

359404
569783
369784
369785
369786
369787
569788
369790
369791
369792
369793
569794
369797
369798
369799
369800
369801
369802
569803
369804
569805
369806
369807
369813
369814
269815
369816
369817

369818

569819
369820
369821
369822
369823
369824
369825
369826
369827
369828
369829
369830
369831
369832
369833
369834
. 369835
369836
369837
569840
369841
360842

John Staley

. Almond Electric Co

Anderson Printing Co

Ed Babb & Son

Banknote Printing Co
Blair Insurance Co
Cain's Coffee Co
Columbia Carbon Co
Crippled Children's Hosp.
0.G.Cullison

Dowling's

Mrs. T.F.Essley

Getman Drug

Booker T.Henderson
Hillcrest Lying-In.Hosp.
The Kramer Co

Lee's Bicycle Shop

John E Lewis

Martin Towel Supply
Mason Electric Co

R. L. Mobley Fuaeral Home
Mrs W.0.Moffebt

Al Musick Drug

,Wmﬁ’Penﬁ Drug

Dr. G. B. Phelps

Mrs. Mabel Selby

Joe Sillick

S.W.Bell Tﬁlephone Co

1" f
Doc Stiles.

Mrs. Buford Stone

A. T. Thorne

Tulsa HMachinery Co
Tulsa Linen Service Co
Tulsa Daily Legal News
Vernon Law Book Co
Winterringer Fun.Home
Fag Youﬂg

Byrne Memorial Hosp
Chandler Materlals Co
Elmer Davis

Roy Deaton Co

E.I.DuPont DeNemours & Co
East Centrgl Okla.Elec.
R. S. Evans

Farmers Union Corperative
Guaranty Abstract Co
Maryland Casualty Co

Easement .
Repairs
Sugplies

1}

Prémium
Sugplies

Services
Gasoline
Supplies
Boarding care
Drugs

Contract
Hospitalization
Insurance
Service
Suppliles
Service
Supplies
Ambulance service
Boarding Care
Drugs

Drﬁgs

Glasses
Boarding Care
Contract
Segvice

1
Supplies
Boarding Care
Supplies

t

Supplies
Publication -
Supplies
Ambulance service
Sugplies

Service

Screenings

Supplies and Service
Insurance PFremium
Supplies.

Service

Sugplies

Service
Premium

cover, unless

Upon roll call, both members voting in the affirmative, motion was

50400
6.75
22,10
.50
49,00
33460
55,90
52.50
10.85
44,53
100.00
14.00
27.50
10,00
15.00
73.60
1.25
25,00
1.50
1.55
14,00
16.80
16.35
275,69
230.75
28.50
0.24
5 00
Q.45
025
28.37
16.65
40,00
1.50
12.15
1.50
27.00
18.00
15.00
1.00
-1.00
72.00
7.70
23.10
33.60
21.00
4.80
65.53
79.41
101.50
10,00




