MONDAY, OCTOBER 1, 1945

Pursuant to a recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners of Tulsa County, reconvened at the hour of 10:00 o'clock a.m., with following members present:

J. B. Gray, Chairman, Claude W. Bailey, Member. Andy Stokes, County Clerk. Curtis Greer,

Member, absent account of illness.

J. B. Gray, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted.

Motion made by Commissioner Bailey, seconded by Commissioner Gray, that the following claims be approved for payment and warrants ordered issued to cover, unless otherwise indicated. Upon roll call, both members voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared carried.

359404	John Staley	Easement	#	50,600
369783	Almond Electric Co	Repairs	· ·	6.75
369784	Anderson Printing Co			22.10
369785	Ed Babb & Son	Supplies		•50
369786	Banknote Printing Co	11		49.00
		Premium		
369787	Blair Insurance Co			33.60
369788	Cain's Coffee Co	Supplies		55.90
369790	Columbia Carbon Co			52.50
369791	Crippled Children's Hosp.	Services		10.85
369792	O.G.Cullison	Gasoline		44.53
369793	Dowling's	Supplies		100.00
369794	Mrs. T.F.Essley	Boarding care		14.00
369797	Getman Drug	Drugs		27.50
3 69798	Booker T.Henderson	Contract		10.00
369799	Hillcrest Lying-In. Hosp.	Hospitalization		15.00
369800	The Kramer Co	Insurance		73.60
369801	Lee's Bicycle Shop	Service		1.25
369802	John E Lewis	Supplies		25.00
369803	Martin Towel Supply	Service		1.50
369804	Mason Electric Co	Supplies		1.55
369805	R. L. Mobley Funeral Home	Ambulance service		14.00
3 69806				
	Mrs.W.O.Moffett	Boarding Care		16.80
369807	Al Musick Drug	Drugs		16.35
369813	. Wm. Penn Drug	Drugs		275.69
369814				230.75
369815	Dr. G. B. Phelps	Glasses		28.50
369816	Mrs. Mabel Selby	Boarding Care		9.24
369817	Joe Sillick	Contract		5, 00
36981 8	S.W.Bell Telephone Co	Service		9.45
369819	11 11 -	!!		.25
369820	11 11	!!		28.37
369821	Doc Stiles.	Supplies		16.65
369822	Mrs. Buford Stone	Boarding Care		40.00
369823	A. T. Thorne	Supplies		1.50
369824	Tulsa Machinery Co	îi -		12.15
369825	Tulsa Linen Service Co	Supplies		1.50
369826	Tulsa Daily Legal News	Publication		27.00
369827	Vernon Law Book Co	Supplies		18.00
369828	Winterringer Fun. Home	Ambulance service		15.00
369829	Fay Young	Supplies		1.00
369830	i ii	ii	•	1.00
369831	Bunne Memorial Hosp	Service		72.00
	Byrne Memorial Hosp			
369832 360033	Chandler Materials Co	Screenings		7.70
369833 369834	Elmer Davis	Supplies and Service		23.10
369834	Roy Deaton Co	Insurance Premium		33.60
369835	E.I.DuPont DeNemours & Co	Supplies		21.00
369836	East Central Okla. Elec.	Service		4.80
369837	R. S. Evans	Supplies		65.53
369840	Farmers Union Corperative		•	79.41
369841	Guaranty Abstract Co	Service		101.50
369842	Maryland Casualty Co	Premium		10.00